As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) "

Constituency  District Council

Code geographical constituency
Al Central
Al Central
Al Central
Al Central
Al Central
A2 Western
A2 Western
A2 Western
A2 Western
A2 Western

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

CENTRAL AND WESTERN DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

SHIH Jan-noel
FUNG Kar-leung Karl Karl Fung

PANG Shun-man

KWOK Kit-chun

TSE Chin Christopher
LAU Tin-ching

LEE Chor-ting

LAU Ka-ngong

NG Ka-chiu

WONG Sin-man Mandy

Gender Occupation

O - L - - <

7

Entrepreneur

Managing Director

Senior Knowledge Transfer Officer
of the Research Institute

Information Technology

Banking

Community Organizer

Data Analyst

Community Development Officer

Senior Research Officer

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Political Affiliation

Democratic Alliance for the
Betterment and Progress of Hong

Kong

Liberal Party

New People's Party

DAB

Independent

New People's Party

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
18/10/2023
20/10/2023

20/10/2023
24/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023



