2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

CENTRAL AND WESTERN DISTRICT

DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) Note

Constituency Code	District Council geographical constituency	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Code	geographical constituency	(Surname Pirst)				Democratic Alliance for the		
						Betterment and Progress of Hong		
A1	Central	SHIH Jan-noel		M	Entrepreneur	Kong	17/10/2023	
A1	Central	FUNG Kar-leung Karl	Karl Fung	M	Managing Director	Liberal Party	18/10/2023	
A1	Central	PANG Shun-man		F			20/10/2023	
					Senior Knowledge Transfer Officer			
A1	Central	KWOK Kit-chun		M	of the Research Institute	New People's Party	20/10/2023	
A1	Central	TSE Chin Christopher		M	Information Technology		24/10/2023	
A2	Western	LAU Tin-ching		M	Banking	DAB	17/10/2023	
A2	Western	LEE Chor-ting		F	Community Organizer		17/10/2023	
A2	Western	LAU Ka-ngong		M	Data Analyst	Independent	20/10/2023	
A2	Western	NG Ka-chiu		M	Community Development Officer	New People's Party	20/10/2023	
A2	Western	WONG Sin-man Mandy		F	Senior Research Officer		21/10/2023	

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1